VT10-32SH500

10-32 X 1/2 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

Y7210

ACTUATOR VORTEX- SUBASSEMBLY

SVX130L

GEARBOX LABEL: VORTEX

VT10-32SH750

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 V3190 GASKET - 2.5" HOSE COUPLING
2 M307N COUPLING 2.5"F
3 VT125-2855500 1/4-28 X 1/2 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT
4 V2120 3/16" BALL - 302 STAINLESS STEEL
5 SVIJ116 2.5" STREAM STRAIGHTENER
6 VT10-32SH375 10-32 X 3/8 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
/ SVJ120 SHAPER
8
9
10
11

10-32 X 3/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

— |||V ON N2 —=m O] === ===

12 VT10-32SH1.2 10-32 X 1-1/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

13 SVIJ121 VANE BUSHING CAP

14 SVIJ110 VANE

15 SVJ122 VANE WEAR WASHER

16 VO-120 O-RING 120

17 SVJ100* BASE 2.5"M

18 VB.312T0O BALL 5/16" TORLON 30

19 VT137-2455250 3/8-24 X 1/4 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT 1

20 SVIJ115 DRIVE RING 1

21 SVJI131L RING LABEL: VORTEX 2 NOZZLE 1

| PARTS LIST: VORTEX 2 ER || S |[Revio || _— scrorceTes e,

LXS-004 | MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE [patE:3/27/20 || £ 274 MR




	Sheet1
	Drawing View14


